FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION (ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm)

1 | 2 3 | 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 ! 14 ! 15 ! 16
YT HY1050265122] 0.110
L0¥0S—80E-29-0 oy oxc 47 |CYLINDRICAL PIN |1-62-308-50299 PIN 220X45LG  iy1g565 |
AA1030205183| 1.720
46 |LUG 1-62-308-50299 ROD 850X140 ANL0305 1
A HY7161098068| 0.001
45 [MACHINED WASHER ?6.4 HY7161098 120
HY /7151198012 | 0.002
44 |HEXNUT M& P-8 HY7151198 28
_ _1 HY7121199025| 0.005
i SECTION—AA C DETAIT-T: Egl;Eg.ORIZONTAL MOUNTING SHUT OFF 43 |SCREW HEX. M6X16 P 8.8 V7121199 -
29 1 3 20* 21,22,23 03 52
SEE DETAIL-I POSITION OPEN
POSITION CLOSED
/ / / / / ~ - — 42 |GASKET (COVER) |36230830218 >
7\
/] / / / : : /|
A A pre? 7 Z =1 41 |DOOR GASKET 36230850218
: S n S (S S Sy S i / / / : .
(M1 PYAN '
‘ Z 7 4 ) ) 40 |SHUT OFF GATE CHRAR30850414 1
I NAH Wl aemanee i ] ‘
{gi n = - + 39 | DOOR 06230850407 1
_— A | | ) 7_
A A - — 1
By + i y /o] P MaA - 06230850413
(4 R o 38 |[SIDE PANNEL >
4= )/ / ae <0/03 20/02
! . AA1011713136 | 4,325
{%} D . B 37 |SHEET 06230850413 SH 3.15X694X708 ANLO113 )
C 48 + So i AA1011713136| 4,910
=L, 49 g | NOTE : — 36 |SHEET 062308350413 SH 3.15X694X708 AAL0113 I
\ + A KN — ] %1 TIGHTNESS WITH LOCTITE N572 HY1060264188| 10.810
\>< + . 2 BLOCKING WITH LOCTITE N245 35 |GUIDE BAR 062308350411 ROD #50X780 LG HY10664 4
: \\ % SN B 3 DO NOT CLEAN THE COLUMNS (LET THE SPECIAL OIL FILM HY1060264188| 1.200
1 15 W T b — 4 THE NECESSARY TORQUE IS LIMITED TO 7,8mdaN. MAXI 2
< 3 ' N e . Lt Y | SO THE ACTUATOR MUST BE ADJUSTED CONSEQUENTLY. HY /7167003840 | 0.006
S ‘ 3 5 FOR SECTION—CC AND MISSING POSITIONS SEE DRG.NO. 33 |CIRCLIP
-{%} H ig e = +— \ 0—62—308—50408. HY 7167003 4
+ @ @ S I
NN So , 6 FOR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS REF. PRODUCT STANDARD 36230850219
D . 4650 - +g | - i NO.BAS0073 32 |[GUIDE BUSH 4
, i E— 7 | 109.5 AA1011819210| 6.750
+ o S N T /N (— " FOR SCREW:LUBRICATOR ~ACTUATOR TYPE K300 Fi4A 7 PAINT ALL OUTER SURFACES AS PER HY0674162 WITH 1Z1+ZV1 31 |GUIDE 062308350411 PL S0X80X275
{%} . ) Y (N 4T [AM 10x1 ACC. TO DIN 3404 IRM:BEACON ROTORK. (QUAKER GREY 6Z9) AALOLLYD e
+ - . = | I 57 AA1030205205 |22.630
B u \> ffffffff - fﬁ: — TPR AS PER CAT "D" OF HY0490563 30 |SPINDLE 162308320299 ROD®63X1470 LG AA10305 1
B SEN e j —
+ 7 % 4 e B 29 |VALVE ASSY. 06230850411 5
+
ﬁﬁ \ AA7123123026| 0.005
(I1D %x\, ,,,,,,,,,,, 2 CLEARANCE  \ . 28 |SCREW SOC.HD.CAP M6X16 AAT123123 60
E 7Y, 7Y 7.
Uil TIGNTNESS 0.015
{%} {%} {%} {%} 27 | TONGUE 16230850298 SH. 1X36X55 SPRING STEEL 50
g i : i $ 26 |GULLOTINE 06230850412 1
Z C
< - M6XS0 P12.9 0013
E 3 2o |[SCREW SOCHD.CAP - AAT7123123 6
= w
s T 28 27 26 30 PUT THE CLAMP ON THE JOINT—PUT THE PIECES ITEM:19—THEN MAKE c.160
- g ONE$ REVOLUTION TO THE 1st NUT FINALY TO FIGHTEN THE 2nd NUT. 24 |[HOLDER 06230850411 SUB-ASSY. 1
g - HY /7131193041 | 0.009
S u F 23 |LOCK NUT HEX.HD Mle P8 HY 7151193 16
oz HY7151198043| 0017
i 13 11 12 13 10 2 SECTION—BB 34+ 22 |NUT HEX. M12 Mle P8 HY7151198 16
Z o AA/161001072 | 0.006
é 2 I S 2l [MACHINED WASHER % 13 AA7161001 16
- & v i HY714116351350| 0.057
E 2 < AN \ //// S // 20 |STUD M1eX60 MI2X60 P 88 [ v 77a11es ”
T U il
m O P SNV e AA1011819139| 0.100
- i 4 @ © @ //// I 19 lcLamp 06230850411 PLM20X25X40  frrii o "
G N2 g é £§ _ -
Eg T ¥ - ZN\ ) Jo oxie - M Le HY2150499100| 0.230
g - 21 / g 18 |[ASBESTOS ROPE HY2150499 )
& > e 0.018
EE ? T I 17 |LEAF SPRING 06230850411 0.6X10X140 SPRING STEEL 5
0 51— A oy o : ’ 0.08
= = & <{ 7 y ’ 777 / 3 5 _ 16 |LEAF SPRING 06230850411 0.6X10X600 SPRING STEEL 5
g o /?//;E::\\ Z I -1 ! H
3> -é:\(@z%)— M LT ! ﬂ i STRIP 20X10; AA1201901456 | 0.170
25 F & & & & 7 % —— 1S |SCRAPER - II  [06230850411| |3~/ AAI2001 2
0 & o — L J AA1201901456 | 0.160
£ 2y — % / //'//// SR o | B STRIP 20X10; -
z % oy \A Z _(*} / | { . . . 14 |SCRAPER I 06230830411 100 LONG AN 001 =
3 u 12 13 10 41 /33 \32 \31 61,62 39 35 40 SCREW HEX, Ah7123123034| 0010
- é SLOPE 8% o LT 13 |sOCHD MeXel PlaS  Taa7123123 32
§ = CLEARANCE=0,5+0,1 MUST BE k J 4.100
z Gl RESPECTED AND CHECKED. TN TN L DIA 50 TRAPEZOIDAL—PITCH 16 12 |SIDE LINER 16230850298 4
— 2 / \ S 2 STARTS LEFT HAND —ACC.TO
T [ _ ) 1l 1SO _: 2901—2902—2903. 14.200
TAKE CARE OF THE SPECIAL [ 6_3// N 11  |LOWER LINER 16230850298 .
MOUNTING DIRECTION OF THE SCRAPER) / > ' B
AT THE_ANNUAL VERIFICATION CHANGE \, / 60~ — 4,960
THE SCRAPERS IF THE WEAR > 2 MM N\~ _{A 1500 10 |UPPER LINER 16230850298 5
o8 |LOCTITE 372 ] HY7161092132| 0.040
HY7744062019| 0.001 09 |PLAIN WASHER i HY 7161092 4
m 57 |GREASE NIPPLE M10X1 HY 7744062 ) MEX1P0 PG AA7121123622| 0.218
< AA71711089207 | 0.007 08 |SCREW HEX. ' AA7121123 4
a HY7164098042| 0.008 HY10199 2
5 55 |LOCK WASHER DiA 6 HY 7164098 a 51 AA7161001072| 0.006
o HY 7121199041 0.007 06 |PLAIN WASHER AA7161001 g
, 54 |SCREW HEX. M6X25 P8.8 HY7121199 S s INUT HEX HD. Mis o Pg HY7151198043| 0.017
% SCRAPING ' HY7181198 16
< 53 |'g" RING ) HY1010299077 | 0.240
ﬁ 04 |STUD MiP-270 LG |06230850411 ROD #12X280 LG HY10199
: PROTECTING 06230850411 .
s | > |PIPE ASSY. L S0DY UPPER 06230850410 PL 30X110X1S0 [omiooot2eeoy 7470 —
S 0.480] 0.480 HY7151193063| 0,036 03 |PART -II AAL0119 5
o 63 |[DOOR HINGE ASSY [3-62-308-30639 51 [LOCK NUT M20 M20 P8 AA1011819287 | 50.170
S 1 HY7151193 1 02 BODY UPPER 06230850410 .
: DN paoxes o [MA7171089126 ] 0.006] 0006 o0 Pa HY7151198060| 0.064 PART -1 AA10119 2
Q 62 |SPLIT PIN - 50 |NUT HEX., M20
8|y 3?7110711(?899085 : HHREEE H |01 |GATE BODY 06£ 30850407 e
8 0.0540| 0.0540 1
S & 61 |CYLINDRICAL PIN |4-62-108-30262 RND@16X60 AAL0199 1| 49 |PARALLEL KEY 06230850407 10XS5X30 ) . e | RAW MATERIAL SiZE OR MATERIAL CODE NET WT. | GRoSS wT
it DESCRIPTION DRAWING NO. : CASTING DRG. NO. OR
s & HY1010299247 | 0.750] 0.750 AA1011819070] 0160 NO- NO FORGING DRG. NO, MATERIAL SPECN. QUANTITY
= 60 |HAND WHEEL 3-62-108-50206 RND #80XSO0LG  [3y70195 [| 48 |WASHER 16230850299 PL 10X60X60 AALOL1O )
& || 0.130| 0.130 HY1030263122 | 0.110 THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS APPLY TYPE OF PRODUCT S8D 47ec saTvz2 TUBE MILLS|
59 |1 BOLT ASSY 3-62-108-50205 " 47 |CYLINDRICAL PIN |1-62-308-50299 PIN 920X45LG V10565 1 EXCEPT OTHERWISE STATED. __ NAME OF CUSTOMER /PROJECT "
' . REF. / Y
ITEM DESCRIPTION DRAWING NO. s FE:A,;\V;T'I\ANA(\ETEDRRLQ._ NSlciEo(F)eR MATERIAL CODE NET wr. | BROss W TEw DESCRIPTION DRAWING NO. o R(:A,\A\V;Trl\:l\lAgEDRl'\l’él._ rj:)Z.Eo(r)eR MATERIAL COPE NET WT. | OROSS WT 1 EEII;PI:ZF(CJ)IFTETDOZT%OL?E?;AI\T(C))ERS. BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED|oRN. [ac SN;;AZV QSJ\Q;Q ' 22.AsT.Eoz N\Sig.F
FORGING DRG. NO. MATERIAL SPECN. QUANTITY FORGING DRG. NO. MATERIAL SPECN. QUANTITY 2. i?A‘I‘\-/I;ER M/CD. SHARP EDGES 7] HYDERABAD CHD. T.M.RAQ;/%?’\ 24.03.02
: APPD.| JGK ) 24.03.02
L|Rev.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED |REV.| DATE | ALTERED CHECKED APPROVED | 3. INTERNAL M/CD. CORNER RADII 1 TO 0.7 BELJPI_T\/ ENGG SCALE  |WEIGHT (KG)| REF. TO ASSY DRG. ITEM  INO.OF
o __ __ __ __ __ __ __ z(gn?'a 11.10.04| RIZVI PAVAN | TMR Z(gNZE 19.12.01 VISHNU | PAVAN | TMR ngE 2|9:;1(')9;|':l|'||zc')«[i]ﬁ NE)MSR CHTXEIGED 4. THE SURFACE ROUGHNESS WHERE—EVER NOT [ CODE 6@ 1:2 500.00 |B170-B-4760-AB-14—002 I R
NOTE NO.7 ADDED DRAWING RE DRAWN . SHOWN SHALL BE TAKEN FROM THE SURFACE REV.
> ROUGHNESS SHOWN OUT SIDE THE BACK TITLE P F SHUT OFF GATE DRAWING NO.
& FOR PAINTING IN CAD NOTE ADDED. SLASH GIVEN OR THE TOP MOST RIGHT . - 03
= CORNER OF THE DRG. PART 1 530 530 0_62_308_50407
S - ( X ) SHEET NO. ()1 NO OF SHEETS ()9
= 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 11 12 | 13 14 | 15 | 16
13-09-2008 This Drawing is printed from Engineering Digital Archive System (EDAS).

14:49:53 i Therefore signatures are not essentially required.
Printed by : SANJEEV SHARMA-FM9131 / 6046800 on 20-04-10 09:07:10




